Platz Team

1 Dockhorn, Juliane & Porsche, Anja

Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04

Porsche, Anja
Dockhorn, Juliane

Team:

Happ, Katrin & Ogorek, Beate
SSV Vimaria Weimar

Happ, Katrin
Ogorek, Beate

Team:

Porsche, Ingrid & Schulze, Karin
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04

Porsche, Ingrid
Schulze, Karin

Team:

Glosner, Annett & Matthés, Jutta
SSV Vimaria Weimar

Matthas, Jutta
Glosner, Annett

Team:

Stadtmeisterschaften Weimar 2019/2020 Damen

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.085/ 6 182,50
969/ 6 161,50

2.064 /12 172,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

961/ 6 160,17
940/ 6 156,67

1.901 /12 15842

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

993/ 6 165,50
894/ 6 149,00

1.887 7 12 15725

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

878/ 6 146,33
818/ 6 136,33

1.696 /12 141,33

HI

211
195

368

H

182
180

334

H

223
178

355

H

184
158

332

LV

THU

Spiel: 1 2

175 165

149 175

324 340
THU

Spiel: 1 2

148 168

180 150

328 318
THU

Splel: 1 2

194 223

157 182

351 355
THU

Spiel: 1 2

113 144

101 153

214 297

3

211
123

334

182
139

321

138
161

299

184
148

332

4

168
174

342

157
149

306

144
144

288

115
158

273

08.12.2019

Weimar - Superbowl Weimar

Schnitt
172,00

5 6
203 173
153 195
356 368
158,42

5 6
140 166
154 168
294 334
157,25

5 6
123 171
122 178
245 349
141,33

5 6
180 142
117 141
297 283

Spiele
12

12

12

12

Pins

2.064

1.901

1.887

1.696



